
Covid-19 Spring Booster 
Kilton Community Centre (next door to Larwood Surgery)
Please book using the QR code (search postcode S81 0HH)

Or call 119 to book…

Week 1:
Tuesday 18th April, 

9am – 12.30pm
1pm – 5pm

Wednesday 19th April
9am – 12.30pm

1pm – 5pm 

Friday 21st April 
9am – 12.30pm

1pm – 5pm 

Saturday 22nd April
9am – 2pm 

Week 2:
Tuesday 25th April,

9am – 12.30pm
1pm – 5pm

Wednesday 26th April
9am – 12.30pm

1pm – 5pm 

Friday 28th April 
9am – 12.30pm

1pm – 5pm 

Saturday 29th April
9am – 2pm 

Week 3:
Tuesday 2nd May, 

9am – 12.30pm
1pm – 5pm

Friday 5th May
10am – 1.30pm

2pm – 6pm 

Saturday 6th May
9am – 2pm 

Week 4:
Wednesday 10th May, 

9am – 12.30pm
1pm – 5pm

Friday 12th May
9am – 12.30pm

1pm – 5pm 

Saturday 13th May
9am – 2pm 

Week 5:
Tuesday 16th May, 

9am – 12.30pm
1pm – 5pm

Thursday 18th May
9am – 12.30pm

1pm – 5pm 

Saturday 20th May
9am – 2pm 

Week 6:
Wednesday 24th May, 

9am – 12.30pm
1pm – 5pm

Saturday 27th May
9am – 2pm 

Scan QR code 

and search 

S81 0HH


